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Knox Presbyterian Church (Aylmer, Ont.)
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SERIES 1: KNOX PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH, AYLMER, 1888-1923

1977.368L 1-1

1977.368L 1-1

1-1

1977.368L

LCM-205

LCM-205

LCM-205

LCM-205

Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records
Baptisms

Membership Records
Communion roll

Membership list

Board and Committee Records
Session minutes
Board of Managers minutes

FN1616.291
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Date

1891-1894

1888-1892,
1896-1901

1892-1895,
1903-1914

1888-1923
1887-1921
1922-1924



