

Knox Presbyterian Church (Aylmer, Ont.)

Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date
SERIES 1:	KNOX PRES	SBYTERIAN C	HURCH, AYLMER, 1888-1923 Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records	
1977.368L	1-1	LCM-205	Baptisms	1891-1894
1977.368L	1-1 1-1	LCM-205 LCM-205	Membership Records Communion roll Membership list	1888-1892, 1896-1901 1892-1895, 1903-1914
1977.368L	1-1 1-2 1-3	LCM-205	Board and Committee Records Session minutes Board of Managers minutes	1888-1923 1887-1921 1922-1924

Page 1 of 1

FN1616.291